
V38 Mount Lenses Lenses

Item No ELS-100/5.6V

Resolution 40lp/mm
100

0.08X 0.17X 0.33X
Focal Length(mm)
Magnification
Working Distance(mm)

Working #(fullopen)
F/No

O/I distance(mm)

D O F
Distortion
Back Focus(mm)
Format(mm)

Flange distance
Filter Thread

Weight

1305.66 691.29 384.42
1438.54 832.69 542.85
6.08 6.57 7.52

+/-21.93
0.15% 0.08% -0.06%
88.07 96.59

100

106.5g

113.61

104.38
M37×0.75
112.90 129.93

+/-5.92 +/-1.69
5.6

100mm    1:5.6    V


